
                                                         TERRY COUNTY
                                            121ST DISTRICT COURT CRIMINAL NON-JURY
                                                      FEBRUARY 03, 2026

Time     Docket No.  Style of Case                             Attorney/Bondsman                                       In Jail

09:00am     8675     STATE OF TEXAS                            A: LAURIE L KEY                                           YES  
                     VS.                                                                                                      
                     AVALOS, RENE GUZMAN                                                                                      

Offense:     THEFT PROP >=$2,500<$30K
Reason Set:  PLEA
Comments:    8758, 8759 *INTERPRETER- ANNA GONZALEZ * ON THE 3/23/26 JT DOCKET

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

09:00am     8758     STATE OF TEXAS                            A: LAURIE L KEY                                           YES  
                     VS.                                                                                                      
                     AVALOS, RENE GUZMAN                                                                                      

Offense:     MAN/DEL CS PG 1 >= 4G < 200G
Reason Set:  PLEA
Comments:    *INTERPRETER- ANNA GONZALEZ * ON THE 3/23/26 JT DOCKET

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

09:00am     8759     STATE OF TEXAS                            A: LAURIE L KEY                                           YES  
                     VS.                                                                                                      
                     AVALOS, RENE GUZMAN                                                                                      

Offense:     UNL POSS FIREARM BY FELON
Reason Set:  PLEA
Comments:    *INTERPRETER- ANNA GONZALEZ * ON THE 3/23/26 JT DOCKET

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



Time     Docket No.  Style of Case                             Attorney/Bondsman                                       In Jail

09:00am     8803     STATE OF TEXAS                            A: PAT PHELAN                                             YES  
                     VS.                                                                                                      
                     DEANDA, AMALIA                                                                                           

Offense:     ASSAULT PEACE OFFICER/JUDGE
Reason Set:  MTP PLEA
Comments:

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

09:00am     8821     STATE OF TEXAS                            A: MATT CHANDLER                                          NO   
                     VS.                                       B: ABUELO                                                      
                     REID, TRAVIS LYNN                                                                                        

Offense:     UNAUTH ABSENCE COMMUNITY CORRECTION FACILITY
Reason Set:  PLEA
Comments:

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

09:00am     8824     STATE OF TEXAS                            A: ELIAS J. GARCIA                                        YES  
                     VS.                                                                                                      
                     FLORES, MICHAEL                                                                                          

Offense:     FORGERY FINANCIAL INSTRUMENT
Reason Set:  PLEA
Comments:    8907, 8915

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

09:00am     8907     STATE OF TEXAS                            A: ELIAS J. GARCIA                                        YES  
                     VS.                                                                                                      
                     FLORES, MICHAEL                                                                                          

Offense:     POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G
Reason Set:  PLEA
Comments:

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



Time Docket No.  Style of Case Attorney/Bondsman In Jail

09:00am 8913 STATE OF TEXAS YES  
VS.

A: MEHR P SINGH 

FISH, DARREN ANTHONY

Offense: POSS CS PG 1/1-B >=4G<200G
Reason Set:  PLEA
Comments:    9005

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

09:00am     8915     STATE OF TEXAS                            A: ELIAS J. GARCIA                                        YES  
VS.
FLORES, MICHAEL

Offense: BAIL JUMPING AND FAIL TO APPEAR FELONY
Reason Set:  PLEA
Comments:

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

09:00am     9005 STATE OF TEXAS YES  
VS.

A: MEHR P SINGH 

FISH, DARREN ANTHONY

Offense:     BAIL JUMPING AND FAIL TO APPEAR FELONY
Reason Set:  PLEA
Comments:

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

09:00am     9053 STATE OF TEXAS A: DAVID MARTINEZ NO   
VS. B: ABUELO
FLORES, ANTHONY XAVIER

Offense:     THEFT PROP >=$2,500<$30K
Reason Set:  PLEA
Comments:

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



Time     Docket No.  Style of Case                             Attorney/Bondsman                                       In Jail

09:00am     9077     STATE OF TEXAS                            A: JESSE MENDEZ                                           YES  
                     VS.                                                                                                      
                     JACKSON, CLINTON BLANE                                                                                   

Offense:     POSS CS PG 1/1-B >=4G<200G
Reason Set:  PLEA
Comments:    9078

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

09:00am     9078     STATE OF TEXAS                            A: JESSE MENDEZ                                           YES  
                     VS.                                                                                                      
                     JACKSON, CLINTON BLANE                                                                                   

Offense:     UNL POSS FIREARM BY FELON
Reason Set:  PLEA
Comments:

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

09:00am     9090     STATE OF TEXAS                            A: BONNIE ROGERS                                          YES  
                     VS.                                                                                                      
                     ALVARADO, JEFFERY                                                                                        

Offense:     POSS CS PG 1/1-B >=1G<4G
Reason Set:  ARRAIGNMENT
Comments:

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

09:00am     9097     STATE OF TEXAS                            B: CAPROCK BAIL BOND - JUSTIN WILLIAMS                    NO   
                     VS.                                                                                                      
                     HUNTON, JASON TODD                                                                                       

Offense:     POSS CS PG 2 < 1G
Reason Set:  ARRAIGNMENT
Comments:

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



Time     Docket No.  Style of Case                             Attorney/Bondsman                                       In Jail

09:00am     9098     STATE OF TEXAS                            A: PHILIP D. RICKER                                       NO   
                     VS.                                       B: CAPROCK BAIL BOND - JUSTIN WILLIAMS                         
                     JACKSON, KARLONTE JA-MAR                                                                                 

Offense:     EVADING ARREST DET W/PREV CONVICTION
Reason Set:  ARRAIGNMENT
Comments:

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

09:00am     9101     STATE OF TEXAS                            A: LUKE W JORDAN                                          YES  
                     VS.                                                                                                      
                     OLVEDA, LUIS SOTO                                                                                        

Offense:     EVADING ARREST DETENTION W/VEH OR WATERCRAFT
Reason Set:  ARRAIGNMENT
Comments:

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

DOCKET SETTINGS COUNT: 17



TERRY COUNTY
121ST DISTRICT COURT CIVIL NON JURY

FEBRUARY 03, 2026

Time Docket No.  Style of Case Attorney In Jail

01:30pm     21769 IN THE MATTER OF THE MARRIAGE OF GABRIEL  RESPONDENT ATT. -    
SETH NICHOLSON
AND
KYLIE BRETT NICHOLSON
AND IN THE INTEREST OF
COLLIN NICHOLSON,

PETITIONER ATT.  ELIAS J. GARCIA 

A CHILD

Reason Set:  TRO
Comments:

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

01:30pm     22178 GARY MCLENDON ANDRES H. GONZALEZ, JR. -    
VS. KLARYX MARTINEZ
ELI MORENO GARCIA

DEFENDANT ATT.   
PLAINTIFF ATT.   

Reason Set:  STATUS HEARING
Comments:    RESET FROM 1-20-26

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

01:30pm     22289 THE STATE OF TEXAS -    
VS JO'SHAE FERGUSON-WORLEY
TANNER ALEXANDER CONTRERAS
PRINCIPAL
AND
FREEDOM BAIL BOND

DEFENDANT ATT. 
PLAINTIFF ATT.   

SURETY

Reason Set:  NISI HEARING
Comments:

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



Time Docket No.  Style of Case Attorney In Jail

01:30pm     22301 THE STATE OF TEXAS -    
VS. JO'SHAE FERGUSON-WORLEY
LUIS PEREZ-GARCIA
PRINCIPAL
AND
JIMMY GRANDO

DEFENDANT ATT. 
PLAINTIFF ATT.   

ABA GRANDO GAIL BONDS
SURETY

Reason Set:  NISI HEARING
Comments:

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

01:30pm     22314 THE STATE OF TEXAS -    
VS JO'SHAE FERGUSON-WORLEY
JANICE EVE MURRAY, PRINCIPAL
AND

DEFENDANT ATT. 
PLAINTIFF ATT. 

FIRST CHOICE DISCOUNT BAIL BONDS, SURETY  

Reason Set:  NISI HEARING
Comments:

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

01:30pm     22315 THE STATE OF TEXAS -    
VS

PRO SE 
JO'SHAE FERGUSON-WORLEY

BRANDON RUDOLPHO BERGARA, PRINCIPAL
AND
LONE STAR BAIL BOND II, SURETY

DEFENDANT ATT.   
PLAINTIFF ATT.   

Reason Set:  NISI HEARING
Comments:

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



Time Docket No.  Style of Case Attorney In Jail

01:30pm     22336 THE STATE OF TEXAS -    
VS.

PRO SE 
JO'SHAE FERGUSON-WORLEY

ADRIAN MENDOZA,
PRINCIPAL
AND
CAPROCK BAIL BONDS-JUSTIN WILLIAMS,

DEFENDANT ATT.   
PLAINTIFF ATT.   

SURETY

Reason Set:  NISI HEARING
Comments:

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

01:30pm     22350 TERRY COUNTY APPRAISAL DISTRICT -    
VS. JOHN J O'CONNELL
STEPHEN DILLON
CARL VAN HOREBEEK

DEFENDANT ATT. 
PLAINTIFF ATT.   

Reason Set:  STATUS HEARING
Comments:

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

01:30pm     22358 THE STATE OF TEXAS -    
VS.
LORIE ANN ORTEGA, PRINCIPAL

PRO SE 

JO'SHAE FERGUSON-WORLEY
AND
FIRST CHOICE BAIL BONDS, SURETY

DEFENDANT ATT.   

PLAINTIFF ATT. 

Reason Set:  NISI HEARING
Comments:

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



Time Docket No.  Style of Case Attorney In Jail

01:30pm     22359 THE STATE OF TEXAS -    
VS.

PRO SE  
JO'SHAE FERGUSON-WORLEY

DAVID LEE LOPEZ JUAREZ, PRINCIPAL
AND

DEFENDANT ATT. 
PLAINTIFF ATT. 

FIRST CHOICE DISCOUNT BAIL BONDS, SURETY  

Reason Set:  NISI HEARING
Comments:

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

01:30pm     22390 STATE OF TEXAS -    
VS.

   PRO SE
   JO'SHAE FERGUSON-WORLEY

PRESLEE DAWNL GARCIA, PRINCIPAL
AND

DEFENDANT ATT. 
PLAINTIFF ATT. 

FIRST CHOICE DISCOUNT BAIL BONDS, SURETY  

Reason Set:  NISI HEARING
Comments:

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

01:30pm     22395 TERRY COUNTY APPRAISAL DISTRICT -    
VS. JOHN J O'CONNELL
JUAN MARTIN SALINAS
JUAN MARTIN SALINAS, JR.
MARTIN SALINAS
ALEXANDRA SALINAS

DEFENDANT ATT. 
PLAINTIFF ATT.   

AMANDA SALINAS

Reason Set:  STATUS HEARING
Comments:

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



Time Docket No.  Style of Case Attorney In Jail

01:30pm     22397 TERRY COUNTY APPRAISAL DISTRICT -    
VS. JOHN J O'CONNELL
ANITA HERNANDEZ
AND
IGLECIA BAUTISTA JERUSALEM

DEFENDANT ATT. 
PLAINTIFF ATT.   

Reason Set:  STATUS HEARING
Comments:

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

01:30pm    22399 TERRY COUNTY APPRAISAL DISTRICT -    
VS. JOHN J O'CONNELL
NORBERTO DONJUAN
LORALEIGH DONJUAN
NANCY A. BEAULIEU

DEFENDANT ATT. 
PLAINTIFF ATT.   

Reason Set:  STATUS HEARING
Comments:

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

01:30pm    22401 TERRY COUNTY APPRAISAL DISTRICT -    
VS. JOHN J O'CONNELL
ROBERTO LIONARDO CAVAZOS

DEFENDANT ATT. 
PLAINTIFF ATT.   

Reason Set:  STATUS HEARING
Comments:

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



Time Docket No.  Style of Case Attorney In Jail

01:30pm     22402 TERRY COUNTY APPRAISAL DISTRICT -    
VS. JOHN J O'CONNELL
LUIS TORRES
DELORES TORRES

DEFENDANT ATT. 
PLAINTIFF ATT.   

Reason Set:  STATUS HEARING
Comments:

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

01:30pm     22404 TERRY COUNTY APPRAISAL DISTRICT -    
VS. JOHN J O'CONNELL
HENRY DON BISHOP
LAURA ELAINE BISHOP
TEXAS WORKFORCE COMMISSION
HENRY E. BISHOP

DEFENDANT ATT. 
PLAINTIFF ATT.   

PROSPERITY BANK

Reason Set:  STATUS HEARING
Comments:

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

01:30pm     22409 IN THE INTEREST OF -    
DAVID RANGEL JR.
A CHILD

RESPONDENT ATT.  ANNA J. RICKER 
PETITIONER ATT.  REBECCA L CRUMP 

Reason Set:  HEARING ON WRIT OF HABEAS CORPUS
Comments:

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



Time Docket No.  Style of Case Attorney In Jail

01:30pm     22409 IN THE INTEREST OF -    
DAVID RANGEL JR.
A CHILD

RESPONDENT ATT.  ANNA J. RICKER 
PETITIONER ATT.  REBECCA L CRUMP 

Reason Set:  FINAL HEARING
Comments:

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

01:30pm    22482 IN THE MATTER OF THE MARRIAGE OF OLIVIA -    
LOVINGTON MORIN AND DANIEL MORIN, JR.

RESPONDENT ATT. 
PETITIONER ATT.  PRO SE 

Reason Set:  FINAL DIVORCE HEARING
Comments:    RESET FROM 1-6-26

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

01:30pm    22522     IN THE INTEREST OF -    
M.Z. CASTILLO

RESPONDENT ATT.  ELIAS J. GARCIA 
PETITIONER ATT.  PRO SE
INTERVENOR ATT.  JASON BUJNOSEK 

Reason Set:  FINAL HEARING
Comments:    RESET FROM 1-20-26

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



Time Docket No.  Style of Case Attorney In Jail

01:30pm     22523 IN THE INTEREST OF RESPONDENT ATT. -    
ELAINA MIA JIMENEZ PETITIONER ATT.  ELIAS J. GARCIA
A CHILD

Reason Set:  DISMISSAL HEARING
Comments:

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

01:30pm     22525 PRICILLA REED -    
                     - VS-

VICTORIA TEANNA SHANENE SCOTT

RESPONDENT ATT.  ELIAS J. GARCIA 
PETITIONER ATT.  PRO SE 

Reason Set:  FINAL HEARING
Comments:

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

01:30pm     22533 AUTOVEST, L.L.C. -    
VS. JODY D. JENKINS
JULIO BENJAMIN FLORES

DEFENDANT ATT. 
PLAINTIFF ATT.   

Reason Set:  STATUS HEARING
Comments:

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



Time Docket No.  Style of Case Attorney In Jail

01:30pm     22534 IN THE INTEREST OF -    
SAMSON ASTRAEUS VALDANADO, A CHILD

RESPONDENT ATT.
PETITIONER ATT.  ELIAS J. GARCIA 

Reason Set:  DISMISSAL HEARING
Comments:

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

01:30pm    22602 IN THE INTEREST OF -    
ELIRA LUCIA RODRIGUEZ, A CHILD

RESPONDENT ATT.
PETITIONER ATT.  PHILIP D. RICKER 

Reason Set:  TRO
Comments:

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

DOCKET SETTINGS COUNT: 26
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